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TO: 	All City Departments 

FROM: 
	

Lisa C. Lambert, City Clerk) 

DATE: 
	

May 30, 2012 

Below is the Holiday Schedule for the City of Mobile for fiscal year 2012-2013 

Veterans Day 

Thanksgiving 

Christmas 

New Year's 

Mardi Gras 

Memorial Day 

Independence Day 

Labor Day 

/ssh 

(observed) Monday, November 12, 2012 

Thursday, November 22, 2012 
Friday, November 23, 2012 

Monday, December 24, 2012 
Tuesday, December 25, 2012 

Tuesday, January 1, 2013 

Monday, January 21, 2013 

Monday, February 11, 2013 
Tuesday, February 12, 2013 

Monday, May 27, 2013 

Thursday, July 4, 2013 

Monday, September 2, 2013 

TOTAL: 12 days 

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr.'s, Birthday 
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